80 Amp
83CNQ...APbF
83CNQ...ASMPbF
Bulletin   PD-21007   01/05
www.irf.com 1
IF(AV) Rectangular 80 A
waveform
VRRM range 80, 100 V

This product has been designed and qualified for Industrial Level and Lead-Free.
Qualification Standards can be found on IR's Web site.
Ordering Information Table
83 C N Q 100 A PbF
Device Code
1 52 43 6
1 - Current Rating (80A)
2 - Circuit Configuration
C = Common Cathode
3 - Package
N = D-61
4 - Schottky "Q" Series
5 - Voltage Ratings
6 -    A = D-61-8 package style
 ASM = D-61-8-SM package style
7 -  none = Standard Production
 PbF = Lead-Free
Standard pack quantity:   A    = 10 pieces
ASM = 20 pieces
7
080 = 80V
100 = 100V